
 
 

 

 

DETERMINANTS OF ISLAMIC BANKS’ PROFITABILITY 

PERFORMANCE IN MALAYSIA: A PANEL DATA ECONOMETRIC 

ANALYSIS 

 

MOHAMAD NABIL BIN RUSLAN 

2013549679 

 

 

BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION 

(HONS) FINANCE 

 

 

FACULTY OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT 

UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA 

KOTA BHARU CAMPUS   

 

 

 

JANUARY 2016 

 



 
 

THE ACKOWLEDGEMENT 

 

Alhamdulillah, first of all I would like to thank ALLAH S.W.T as finally I was able to finish my 

final year project paper. This task had been done with afford by myself even though a little bit 

problems can be settled down and I was able to adapt properly and wisely. 

 

Besides that, big thank I’m address to my lovely advisor Shahsuzan Zakaria because without 

his guide, my project paper cannot be done properly like this. He always gives supports and 

guide to me how to do this project paper in purpose to produce a good outcome from research 

that have been studied. I’m already analyze and discussing about the ‘’Determinants of Islamic 

Banks’ Profitability Performance in Malaysia: A Panel Data Econometric Analysis.’’ 

 

Last but not least, I’m also wanted to dedicate a thousand of thank you to my parent who are 

always giving me an advance and give me a spirit to complete this task. Besides that, thank 

you to anyone that participates directly or indirectly in completed this report. Without their 

commitment and support, this thesis final year project paper would not complete successfully. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

ABSTRACT 

 

This research was aim to study on the Determinants of Islamic Banks’ Profitability 

Performance in Malaysia. The objectives of this research are to identify internal and external 

determinants that influence the profitability performance of the Islamic banks in Malaysia. 

Other than that is to examine the relationship of both internal and external determinants 

towards the profitability performance of the Islamic banks in Malaysia. Another objective is to 

provide a relative influence between internal and external determinants towards the 

profitability performance of Islamic banks in Malaysia. The researcher used secondary data 

which is data from Bankscope site for data collection. The researcher used E-views7 software 

to analyse the data. From the result obtained shows that the best approach to be used in order 

to determine specific internal and external variables, the best solution for the Islamic banks 

that less profitability in Malaysia, and the best method to rank the profitability level of company. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 
 

TABLE OF CONTENTS 

  

PAGE 

Tittle Page 

Declaration of Original Work 

Letter of Submission 

The Acknowledgement 

Table of Contents 

List of Figure 

List Of Table 

Abstract 

i 

ii 

iii 

iv 

v-vi 

vii 

viii 

ix 

 

1.0 

 

Chapter 1: Introduction 

1.1. Background of The Study 

      1.1.1. Profitability 

1.2. Problem Statement 

1.3. Research Objective 

1.4. Research Questions 

1.5. Intended Contribution 

1.6. Conclusion 

 

 

1 

1 

1 

1-3 

3 

3-4 

4-5 

5 

 

2.0 Chapter 2: Literature Review 

2.1 Review Of Literature 

2.2 Bank Profitability 

2.3 Profitability Determinants 

2.4 Theoretical Framework 

2.5Conclusion  

 

6 

6-7 

7-8 

8-12 

13 

14 

3.0 Chapter 3: Research Methodology 

3.1. Research Framework 

3.2. Variable Specification 

      3.2.1. Dependent Variable 

 3.2.2. Independent  Variables 

3.3. Data Collection Method 

3.4. Techniques Of Data Analysis 

3.5. Econometric Treatment 

      3.5.1 Multicollinearity 

      3.5.2 Homoscedasticity 

      3.5.3 Heteroscedasticity 

      3.5.4 Autocorrelation 

      3.5.5 Coefficient Of Determination R2  

      3.5.6 Adjusted R2 

      3.5.7 F-Test 

      3.5.8 Durbin Watson Test 

3.6. Conclusion 

 

15 

16 

17 

17 

18 

20 

20 

20 

21 

21 

21-22 

22-23 

23 

23 

24 

24 

24 



 
 

 

 

 

 

 

4.0 Chapter 4: Data Analysis 

4.1. Scale Of Measurement 

      4.1.1. Multicollinearity 

4.1.2. Heteroscedasticity 

      4.1.3. Autocorrelation 

                4.1.3.1. Summary Of Hypothesis Statements  

                             4.1.3.1.1. Asset Composition 

                             4.1.3.1.2. Capital 1 

                             4.1.3.1.3. Capital 2 

                             4.1.3.1.4. Deposit Composition 

                             4.1.3.1.5. Liquidity 

                             4.1.3.1.6. Firm Size 

                             4.1.3.1.7. Market Interest 

                             4.1.3.1.8. Market Share 

                4.1.3.2. Coefficient of Determination R2 

                4.1.3.3. Adjusted R2 

                4.1.3.4. F-Test 

                4.1.3.5. Durbin Watson Test 

4.2. Conclusion 

25 

25 

25-26 

27 

28 

29-30 

29 

29 

29 

29 

29 

30 

30 

30 

30 

30 

31 

31 

32 

 

5.0 

 

Chapter 5: Conclusion and Recommendation 

5.0. Conclusion 

5.1. Limitations 

5.2. Recommendations 

 

33 

33-34 

34 

34-35 

 

6.0 

 

 

 

 

References 

 

Appendix A 

 

Appendix B 

 

36-38 

 

39-41 

 

42-46 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


