

# DETERMINANTS OF ISLAMIC BANKS' PROFITABILITY PERFORMANCE IN MALAYSIA: A PANEL DATA ECONOMETRIC ANALYSIS

## MOHAMAD NABIL BIN RUSLAN 2013549679

## BACHELOR OF BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION (HONS) FINANCE

# FACULTY OF BUSINESS MANAGEMENT UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA KOTA BHARU CAMPUS

**JANUARY 2016** 

#### THE ACKOWLEDGEMENT

Alhamdulillah, first of all I would like to thank ALLAH S.W.T as finally I was able to finish my final year project paper. This task had been done with afford by myself even though a little bit problems can be settled down and I was able to adapt properly and wisely.

Besides that, big thank I'm address to my lovely advisor Shahsuzan Zakaria because without his guide, my project paper cannot be done properly like this. He always gives supports and guide to me how to do this project paper in purpose to produce a good outcome from research that have been studied. I'm already analyze and discussing about the "Determinants of Islamic Banks' Profitability Performance in Malaysia: A Panel Data Econometric Analysis."

Last but not least, I'm also wanted to dedicate a thousand of thank you to my parent who are always giving me an advance and give me a spirit to complete this task. Besides that, thank you to anyone that participates directly or indirectly in completed this report. Without their commitment and support, this thesis final year project paper would not complete successfully.

### **ABSTRACT**

This research was aim to study on the Determinants of Islamic Banks' Profitability Performance in Malaysia. The objectives of this research are to identify internal and external determinants that influence the profitability performance of the Islamic banks in Malaysia. Other than that is to examine the relationship of both internal and external determinants towards the profitability performance of the Islamic banks in Malaysia. Another objective is to provide a relative influence between internal and external determinants towards the profitability performance of Islamic banks in Malaysia. The researcher used secondary data which is data from Bankscope site for data collection. The researcher used E-views7 software to analyse the data. From the result obtained shows that the best approach to be used in order to determine specific internal and external variables, the best solution for the Islamic banks that less profitability in Malaysia, and the best method to rank the profitability level of company.

### **TABLE OF CONTENTS**

		PAGE
Tittle Pa	i	
Declara	ii	
Letter o	iii	
The Acl	iV	
Table o	f Contents	V-Vi Vii
List of Figure		Viii
List Of Table		ix
Abstrac	rt	
1.0	Chapter 1: Introduction	1
	1.1. Background of The Study	1
	1.1.1. Profitability	1
	1.2. Problem Statement	1-3
	1.3. Research Objective	3
	1.4. Research Questions	3-4
	1.5. Intended Contribution	4-5
	1.6. Conclusion	5
2.0	Chapter 2: Literature Review	6
	2.1 Review Of Literature	6-7
	2.2 Bank Profitability	7-8
	2.3 Profitability Determinants	8-12
	2.4 Theoretical Framework	13
	2.5Conclusion	14
3.0	Chapter 3: Research Methodology	15
	3.1. Research Framework	16
	3.2. Variable Specification	17
	3.2.1. Dependent Variable	17
	3.2.2. Independent Variables	18
	3.3. Data Collection Method	20
	3.4. Techniques Of Data Analysis	20
	3.5. Econometric Treatment	20
	3.5.1 Multicollinearity	21
	3.5.2 Homoscedasticity	21
	3.5.3 Heteroscedasticity	21-22
	3.5.4 Autocorrelation	22-23
	3.5.5 Coefficient Of Determination R <sup>2</sup>	23
	3.5.6 Adjusted R <sup>2</sup>	23
	3.5.7 F-Test	24
	3.5.8 Durbin Watson Test	24
	3.6. Conclusion	24

4.0	Chapter 4: Data Analysis	25
	4.1. Scale Of Measurement	25
	4.1.1. Multicollinearity	25-26
	4.1.2. Heteroscedasticity	27
	4.1.3. Autocorrelation	28
	4.1.3.1. Summary Of Hypothesis Statements	29-30
	4.1.3.1.1. Asset Composition	29
	4.1.3.1.2. Capital 1	29
	4.1.3.1.3. Capital 2	29
	4.1.3.1.4. Deposit Composition	29
	4.1.3.1.5. Liquidity	29
	4.1.3.1.6. Firm Size	30
	4.1.3.1.7. Market Interest	30
	4.1.3.1.8. Market Share	30
	4.1.3.2. Coefficient of Determination R <sup>2</sup>	30
	4.1.3.3. Adjusted R <sup>2</sup>	30
	4.1.3.4. F-Test	31
	4.1.3.5. Durbin Watson Test	31
	4.2. Conclusion	32
5.0	Chapter 5: Conclusion and Recommendation	33
	5.0. Conclusion	33-34
	5.1. Limitations	34
	5.2. Recommendations	34-35
6.0	References	36-38
	Appendix A	39-41
	Appendix B	42-46